

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION

This is to certify that the management system of:

CWS Supply GmbH

Main Site: Industriestraße 6, D-36341 Lauterbach

See appendix for additional sites and additional site scopes

has been registered by Intertek as conforming to the requirements of:

DIN EN ISO 9001:2015

The management system is applicable to:

Development of textile products, as well as SCM, service and procurement for the certified area

Certificate Number: 2020-0106450 (Rev.1)

Initial Certification Date: 28 October 2017

Date of Certification Decision: 19 March 2021

Issuing Date: 19 March 2021

Valid Until: 27 October 2023



Calin Moldovean President, Business Assurance

Intertek Certification GmbH, Marie-Bernays-Ring 19a, 41199 Mönchengladbach, Germany

Intertek Certification GmbH is a DAkkS accredited Certification Body with accreditation no. D-ZM-16055-01-00





In the issuance of this certificate, Intertek assumes no liability to any party other than to the Client, and then only in accordance with the agreed upon Certification Agreement. This certificate's validity is subject to the organization maintaining their system in accordance with Intertek's requirements for systems certification. Validity may be confirmed via email at certificate.validation@intertek.com or by scanning the code to the right with a smartphone. The certificate remains the property of Intertek, to whom it must be returned upon request.



APPENDIX TO CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION

This appendix identifies the locations covered by the management system of:

CWS Supply GmbH

This appendix is linked to the Main Certificate # 2020-0106450 (Rev.1) and cannot be shown nor reproduced without it.

CWS Supply GmbH

Dreieich Plaza, D-63303 Dreieich

Development of textile products, as well as SCM, service and procurement for the certified area

CWS Supply GmbH

Pankstr.8, D-13127 Berlin

Development of textile products, as well as SCM, service and procurement for the certified area

CWS Supply GmbH

Reinhold-Schleese-Str. 26, D-30179 Hannover

Development of textile products, as well as SCM, service and procurement for the certified area



